Lakomov Volodymyr Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 14, 1958
Place of birth Luhansk

Embassy of Ukraine to the Islamic Republic of Pakistan,
Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary Ambassador

Last position

Date of dismissal April 17, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/697
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/697

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Lakomova Olha Mykolaivna wife —
LLC Unicode-Olavtex , ownership

Lakomov Pavlo Volodymyrovych son —

Lakomov Volodymyr Volodymyrovych son —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

LLC Unicode-Olavtex ownership 16302393


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/1ed25804-5b3f-4aa0-a5b5-6ec60a09942d
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21202
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21202
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21202
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21202
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11790
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21201
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21201
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21201
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21201
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21203
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21203
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21203
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21203
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11790

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

MoconbCTBO YKpaiHM B
Icnamcbkin Pecny6bniui
MakuctaH, Hag3snyanHuim Ta
MoBHOBa>XHMM Mocon YkpaiHm

MoconbCcTBO YKpaiHn B
Icnamcbkin Pecny6bniui
MakuncTaH, Hag3sn4yamHunm Ta
MoBHOBa>KHMI Mocon YKpaiHn

MoconbCTBO YKpaiHn B
Icnamcbkin Pecny6bniui
MakuctaH , Hag3Bn4yanHWM Ta
MoBHOBaXXHMM Mocon YkpaiHu

Embassy of Ukraine to the
Islamic Republic of Pakistan,
Ambassador Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary of Ukraine

Embassy of Ukraine to the
Islamic Republic of Pakistan,
Ambassador Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary of Ukraine

68 347,09

56 867,71

56 371,74

52 662,10

55 924,19

4 364,45

1572,60

32
305,47

51
276,57

64
541,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7958f6a0-075a-4801-837e-b5947f4f9b74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a3c86db-b021-4949-94c0-abdf8aae1357
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7992e9d5-66db-4cc2-97db-379febd5316e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ce9d392-865b-49e3-acf4-cae6f7202a88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e5c9812-ec28-4c56-80ad-734342cb9b1d

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

350
000,00

15
000,00

4
850,00

23
000,00

48
897,00

50
000,00

55
829,00

68
000,00

3
021,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7958f6a0-075a-4801-837e-b5947f4f9b74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7958f6a0-075a-4801-837e-b5947f4f9b74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7958f6a0-075a-4801-837e-b5947f4f9b74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a3c86db-b021-4949-94c0-abdf8aae1357
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a3c86db-b021-4949-94c0-abdf8aae1357
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a3c86db-b021-4949-94c0-abdf8aae1357
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7992e9d5-66db-4cc2-97db-379febd5316e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7992e9d5-66db-4cc2-97db-379febd5316e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7992e9d5-66db-4cc2-97db-379febd5316e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ce9d392-865b-49e3-acf4-cae6f7202a88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ce9d392-865b-49e3-acf4-cae6f7202a88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ce9d392-865b-49e3-acf4-cae6f7202a88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e5c9812-ec28-4c56-80ad-734342cb9b1d

2015 Cash — 20 — 60
000,00 000,00

2015 Other — — — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 257 904,00
2017 UAH 260 761,00

USD 12 761,00

2016 USD 13 158,00

2015 USD 32 328,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e5c9812-ec28-4c56-80ad-734342cb9b1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e5c9812-ec28-4c56-80ad-734342cb9b1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7958f6a0-075a-4801-837e-b5947f4f9b74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a3c86db-b021-4949-94c0-abdf8aae1357
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7992e9d5-66db-4cc2-97db-379febd5316e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ce9d392-865b-49e3-acf4-cae6f7202a88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e5c9812-ec28-4c56-80ad-734342cb9b1d

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 2110.0sg. m (3) — 261.4 sq.
(3)

2018 2110.0sg. m (3) — 261.4 sq.
(3)

2017 2110.0sg. m (3) — 261.4 sq.
(3)

2016 2110.0sg. m (3) — 261.4 sq.
(3)

2015 2110.0sg. m (3) — 261.4 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7958f6a0-075a-4801-837e-b5947f4f9b74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a3c86db-b021-4949-94c0-abdf8aae1357
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7992e9d5-66db-4cc2-97db-379febd5316e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ce9d392-865b-49e3-acf4-cae6f7202a88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e5c9812-ec28-4c56-80ad-734342cb9b1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7958f6a0-075a-4801-837e-b5947f4f9b74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a3c86db-b021-4949-94c0-abdf8aae1357
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7992e9d5-66db-4cc2-97db-379febd5316e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ce9d392-865b-49e3-acf4-cae6f7202a88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e5c9812-ec28-4c56-80ad-734342cb9b1d

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

donbkcBareH Tiguan 2.0
2013

donbkcBareH Tiguan 2.0
2013

donbkcBareH Tiguan 2.0
2013

donbkcBareH Tiguan 2.0
2013

donbcareH Tiguan 2.0 2013


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7958f6a0-075a-4801-837e-b5947f4f9b74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a3c86db-b021-4949-94c0-abdf8aae1357
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7992e9d5-66db-4cc2-97db-379febd5316e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ce9d392-865b-49e3-acf4-cae6f7202a88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e5c9812-ec28-4c56-80ad-734342cb9b1d

CAREER:

March 29, 2012 — till April 17, 2020 Embassy of Ukraine to the
Islamic Republic of Pakistan,
Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary
Ambassador

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/697
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/697
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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